Danbury Public Library

PLAYAWAY LAUNCHPAD Customer Agreement/Signature Form

In order to provide the best service to our customers these procedures apply to the borrowing of PLAYAWAY LAUNCHPADS. PLEASE READ.

- PLAYAWAY LAUNCHPADS are available for circulation to adults who are permanent
 <u>Danbury residents</u> with a current Danbury Library card in good standing. Customers
 with overdue, billed items or outstanding fines over \$5.00 need to clear their library
 account before borrowing a PLAYAWAY LAUNCHPAD.
- One (1) PLAYAWAY LAUNCHPAD per family may be borrowed for the loan period of one (1) week with no renewals.
- PLAYAWAY LAUNCHPADS are checked out and returned to the Junior Services
 Department Information Desk. PLAYAWAY LAUNCHPADS may not be returned on the
 Main Floor or in the outside book drops.
- There is a charge of \$1.00 PER DAY for late return of the PLAYAWAY LAUNCHPAD/CHARGING CORD/CASE.
- Lost or damaged items will be billed at the following replacement cost:

LAUNCHPAD- \$130 Charging Cord - \$15 Case - \$5

I agree to return the PLAYAWAY LAUNCHPAD/CHARGING CORD/CASE to the Danbury Library Junior Services Department before library closing on the day it is due.

I understand that the PLAYAWAY VIEW/CHARGING CORD/CASE may not be returned in outside drops or in other departments of the library and agree to pay a fine of \$1.00 per day for late return.

Printed Name		24008
Borrower's Signature		
My signature above confirms	_	to all of the conditions for borrowing inior Services Dept. as stated on this
Playaway LAUNCHPAD Title _		Barcode 34008
Due Date	Staff Initials	Date